
OPERATOR 
WELL/LEASE 
COUNTY 

MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY 
ZIRCON 2 DA STATE 001H 
EDDY 

047-0103 

STATE OF NEW MEXICO 
DEVIATION REPORT 

265 
941 

1,126 
1,295 
1,330 
1,766 
2,339 
2,846 
3,386 
3,862 
4,338 
4,847 
5,293 
5,770 
6,466 
6,592 
6,687 

0.50 
1.20 
1.00 
0.90 
1.00 
1.20 
2.20 
2.40 
2.30 
1.40 
0.70 
0.20 
0.20 
0.60 
3.30 
2.00 
1.70 

RECEIVED 
MAY 2 3 2013 

NMOCD ARTESHA 

STATE OF TEXAS 

COUNTY OF MIDLAND 

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on 
Steve Moore on behalf of Patterson-UTI Drilling Company LLC. 

by 

Notary Public for Midland C@idrity, Texas 
My Commission Expires: 

AMBER ELIZABETH CARR 
Notary Public, State of Texas 

My Commission Expires 
September 28, 2016 **** 


