OPERATOR WELL/LEASE

COUNTY

MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY ZIRCON 2 DA STATE 001H

047-0103

EDDY

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

30-015-41133

- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	0.50	265
	1.20	941
	1.00	1,126
	0.90	1,295
RECEIVED	1.00	1,330
	1.20	1,766
MAY 2 3 2013	2.20	2,339
2 6 2510	2.40	2,846
NMOCD ARTESIA	2.30	3,386
	1.40	3,862
	0.70	4,338
	0.20	4,847
	0.20	5,293
	0.60	5,770
	3.30	6,466
	2.00	6,592
	1.70	6,687

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on Steve Moore on behalf of Patterson-UTI Drilling Company LLC.

Notary Public for Midland County, Texas

My Commission Expires:

4/17/13

, by

